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Insertion loss <0.5dB(MTP) <0.3dB(LC)
Return loss 230dB(MTP) 235dB(LC) 200+5mm
I
Cable Length Tolerance 500_+§omm
Cable Length<1M 5cm
1M<Cable Length<15M 10cm
15M<Cable Length<30M 15cm
Cable Length=30M Cable Length*1%
Cable Length
7 4 Cable Marker Frllhi A% (1-4) (13*30mm)
6 1 Cable Label 2 H7% (25%30mm)
5 1 Fanout Kit SR (L-35)
4 | AR OD: 2.0mm, Duplex Color: Aqua OFNP @:2.0mm, XL OFNP &€ (A FT0. 9mm7S )
3 4 LC/UPC MM Duplex 2.0mm Connector(Beige Housing White Boot) LC/UPC Z# X T. 2.0mm 3k (N # tasbse AEE)
2 1 MTP/UPC Female MM 12F 3.0mm Connector (Aqua Housing Black Boot) MTP/UPC 3k 45 1255 3.0mm E# Lk (H4tase BoE2E)
1 | AIR @3.0mm,Multimode 50/125 OM3-300, 8Fibers Micro Cable, Color:Aqua, OFNP @3.0mm, ZH#E 0M3-300, 8L KIREE, 4k, OFNP
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